Position

Grp Manager Planning

Project Manager

Program Manager |

Principal Planner

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Project Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Strategic And Policy
Planning

Strategic And Policy
Planning

Strategic And Policy
Planning

Strategic And Policy
Planning

Strategic And Policy
Planning

Strategic And Policy
Planning

Strategic And Policy
Planning

Total Wages

$179,045

$165,628

$155,729

$133,696

$133,146

$131,662

$79,169

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$51,994
$50,234
$40,387
$16,370
$42,134

$40,521

$31,202



