Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grp Manager Planning		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic And Policy Planning	\$179,045	\$51,994
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic And Policy Planning	\$165,628	\$50,234
Program Manager I		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic And Policy Planning	\$155,729	\$40,387
Principal Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic And Policy Planning	\$133,696	\$16,370
Principal Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic And Policy Planning	\$133,146	\$42,134
Senior Planner		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic And Policy Planning	\$131,662	\$40,521
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic And Policy Planning	\$79,169	\$31,202